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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 1040.01 80,081.09 80,081.09 80,080.67 80,080.67

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 305.83 48,932.64 129,013.73 48,932.61 129,013.28
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 1239.15 241,633.64 370,647.37 241,633.52 370,646.80

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 403.85 119,944.34 490,591.71 119,944.32 490,591.12

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 1713.68 361,587.14 852,178.85 361,586.15 852,177.27

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 2116.18 338,588.96 1,190,767.81 338,588.59 1,190,765.86

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 2830.00 379,219.98 1,569,987.79 379,219.00 1,569,984.86

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 250.89 71,754.84 1,641,742.63 71,754.70 1,641,739.56

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 674.37 107,899.68 1,749,642.31 107,899.55 1,749,639.11

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 1148.65 ^ 7,291.71 1,756,934.02 331,166.86 2,080,805.97

17167 63000-5305 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 114.84 32,919.10 1,789,853.12 0.00 2,080,805.97
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

06852 63000-5418 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 207.50 59,480.28 1,849,333.40 0.00 2,080,805.97

15283 63000-5926 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 118.75 34,039.91 1,883,373.31 0.00 2,080,805.97

04283 63000-6132 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 103.75 29,740.13 1,913,113.44 0.00 2,080,805.97

12659 63110-2437 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 119.43 34,235.41 1,947,348.85 0.00 2,080,805.97

03973 63130-2399 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 48.65 13,945.61 1,961,294.46 0.00 2,080,805.97
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04024 63150-6393 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 32.07 ^ 3,805.52 1,965,099.98 0.00 2,080,805.97

04104 63200-2729 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 32.27 9,251.40 1,974,351.38 0.00 2,080,805.97

04123 63200-5880 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 32.27 9,251.40 1,983,602.78 0.00 2,080,805.97

04165 63230-2088 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 131.17 37,600.30 2,021,203.08 0.00 2,080,805.97

08198 63290-5705 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 99.99 28,662.31 2,049,865.39 0.00 2,080,805.97

04328 63300-5535 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 107.95 30,943.77 2,080,809.16 0.00 2,080,805.97

06834 63000-5305 46.0301 Elec/Power Trans Installer 293.00 293.00 76.85 22,516.15 2,103,325.31 22,516.17 2,103,322.14

04288 63000-6132 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 81.25 23,237.50 2,126,562.81 23,237.50 2,126,559.64

17764 63040-0932 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 81.89 14,248.83 2,140,811.64 14,248.83 2,140,808.47

08248 63080-4984 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 37.21 6,475.13 2,147,286.77 6,475.13 2,147,283.60

11409 63080-5674 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 59.51 10,355.34 2,157,642.11 10,355.35 2,157,638.95

17888 63110-2437 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 46.30 8,056.32 2,165,698.43 8,056.32 2,165,695.27

17435 63130-1616 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 101.10 17,591.56 2,183,289.99 17,591.56 2,183,286.83

18529 63160-6171 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,183,289.99 0.00 2,183,286.83

17437 63230-2088 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 32.61 5,673.76 2,188,963.75 5,673.76 2,188,960.59

06828 63000-5305 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 287.10 61,439.38 2,250,403.13 61,439.39 2,250,399.98
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03857 63000-5418 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 121.25 25,947.50 2,276,350.63 25,947.50 2,276,347.48

09388 63000-5926 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 175.00 37,450.00 2,313,800.63 37,450.00 2,313,797.48

04279 63000-6132 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 237.00 50,718.00 2,364,518.63 50,718.00 2,364,515.48

03882 63060-3542 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 58.62 12,544.21 2,377,062.84 12,544.21 2,377,059.69

04017 63150-6393 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 81.95 17,536.39 2,394,599.23 17,536.41 2,394,596.10

15117 63000-5305 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 141.24 41,383.27 2,435,982.50 41,383.31 2,435,979.41

14111 63000-5418 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 232.50 68,122.50 2,504,105.00 68,122.50 2,504,101.91

12665 63000-5926 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 162.50 47,612.50 2,551,717.50 47,612.50 2,551,714.41

04286 63000-6132 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 98.75 28,933.75 2,580,651.25 28,933.75 2,580,648.16

16203 63000-5418 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 123.75 20,913.75 2,601,565.00 20,913.75 2,601,561.91

16205 63000-5926 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 132.50 22,392.50 2,623,957.50 22,392.50 2,623,954.41

16291 63000-6132 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 176.25 29,786.25 2,653,743.75 29,786.25 2,653,740.66

16207 63080-6555 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 22.65 3,827.15 2,657,570.90 3,827.15 2,657,567.81

06831 63000-5305 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 116.16 34,034.88 2,691,605.78 34,034.84 2,691,602.65

06851 63000-5418 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 110.00 32,230.00 2,723,835.78 32,230.00 2,723,832.65

06891 63000-5926 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 114.06 33,418.99 2,757,254.77 33,418.99 2,757,251.64
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11108 63000-6132 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 92.50 27,102.50 2,784,357.27 27,102.50 2,784,354.14

08609 63000-5418 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 102.50 32,492.50 2,816,849.77 32,492.50 2,816,846.64

14114 63000-5926 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 98.75 31,303.75 2,848,153.52 31,303.75 2,848,150.39

04287 63000-6132 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 107.50 34,077.50 2,882,231.02 34,077.50 2,882,227.89

07282 63020-1222 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 317.00 47.16 14,950.33 2,897,181.35 14,950.34 2,897,178.23

17810 63040-2034 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 246.76 113.23 27,940.91 2,925,122.26 35,893.84 2,933,072.07

14117 63200-1204 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 124.82 0.00 2,925,122.26 39,568.85 2,972,640.92

06836 63000-5305 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 111.54 0.00 2,925,122.26 31,900.44 3,004,541.36

04289 63000-6132 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 129.25 0.00 2,925,122.26 36,965.50 3,041,506.86

03977 63130-2399 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 62.55 0.00 2,925,122.26 17,889.29 3,059,396.15

04047 63160-6171 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 45.90 0.00 2,925,122.26 13,126.50 3,072,522.65

12658 63000-5926 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 2,925,122.26 20,510.00 3,093,032.65

16596 63000-5305 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,925,122.26 0.00 3,093,032.65

16613 63020-1222 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,925,122.26 0.00 3,093,032.65

16634 63150-6393 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 129.91 0.00 2,925,122.26 19,615.78 3,112,648.43

16658 63300-4393 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 76.46 0.00 2,925,122.26 11,545.00 3,124,193.43
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04076 63000-5926 19.0699 Cust, Housekeeping & Home Svcs 297.00 0.00 65.32 0.00 2,925,122.26 19,401.22 3,143,594.65

04284 63000-6132 47.0613 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,925,122.26 0.00 3,143,594.65

16988 63220-6491 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 0.00 100.19 0.00 2,925,122.26 31,761.16 3,175,355.81

06837 63000-5305 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 335.28 0.00 2,925,122.26 26,822.39 3,202,178.20

03856 63000-5418 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,925,122.26 0.00 3,202,178.20

08203 63300-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 75.43 0.00 2,925,122.26 6,034.48 3,208,212.68

07474 63000-5305 47.0606 Small Engine & Rel Equip Repair 293.00 0.00 112.20 0.00 2,925,122.26 32,874.57 3,241,087.25

09418 63030-3084 47.0606 Small Engine & Rel Equip Repair 293.00 0.00 42.53 0.00 2,925,122.26 12,462.45 3,253,549.70

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 1061.04 0.00 2,925,122.26 53,051.67 3,306,601.37

17,734.68
1,756,934.02
1,168,188.24

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 39




